LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIMNO
DATE

:21/2t/21NC051024617
: 13 AUGUST 2A21

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

VWe, ANG CIIENG GUAN confirmed acceptance from lWs LOI{PAC
INSURANCE BIID and/or owner of YN 34478 the sum of Singapore Dollar Two
Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Six and Cents Thirty Five Only ($2,726.35) in full
and final satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property losses competent to
melus upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BIID in respect of all property
losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either